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Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas M1

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati:

e -

Nom| Serie ine
RO 19
RO 18
RO 19
RO 20
RO 19
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 19
RO 20
RO 18
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 18
RO 20
RO 19

PEIRO 20

RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 18
RO 20
RO 20

01.Concurs

08.05

08.05.

i

432278
3070816
432230
254771
432215
254758
254716
254707
254757
254760
254708
254702
254782
254791
432282
254787
3070846
254727
254769
254735
254717
3070819
254703
432258
254744
254795
254734
254761
1020948

2547767

254427
254725

00001 025629

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

din :

Loc lansare

Columbofil £
Longitudine 5
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Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare Cod |Observ.
are |senzor Data Ora KPSTS2S3 | Por
D ittt e ke g ol o o e o e e o e e e o g s Spdhedart: et s

F|ALBS |DAD69470|08.05 15:26:36 062

F|(APA |DAF4371C|08.05 15:26:44 070

F|GUTA |DAF01F78|08.05 15:26:53 057

F|(MPA |DAF02547|08.05 15:27:05 040

F|GUTA |DAF02725|08.05 15:27:13 055

F|{GPA |DA480706|08.05 15:27:27 032

F|GUTA |DAB556DA | 08.05 15:27:36 014

F |MOGA |DAF024D0|08.05 15:27:44 009

F |MOGA |DAD9461D|08.05 15:27:53 031

F|ARGI |DAF020C1|08.05 15:28:03 033

F|GUTA |[DAF02073|08.05 15:28:13 010

F|GUTA |DA861BFC|08.05 15:28:20 006

F|ALBS |DAF026F6|08.05 15:28:27 044

F|APA |DAF028FD|08.05 15:28:36 1048

F|GUTA |DA2655CE|08.05 15:28:49 063

F|GUTA |DASD65BE | 08.05 15:29:10 046

F|GUTA |DA48090B|(08.05 15:29:19| / 073

F|ALBS |DAF02408|08.05 15:29:31{ - i i3

F|ALBS |DAF01F68|08.05 15:29:38

F|GPA |DABA4DBB|08.05 15:29:47|

F|GUTA |DAFD5B62 |08.05 15:30: 26

F |ALBS |DA79A967|08.05 15:30:33|

F|GUTA DA2280A0|08.05 15:30

F|GUTA|DAF0229A|08.05 15:3

F |ALBS |DAF02311 08. os 15 3@

F|GUTA |DA2048A3 |0

F|GUTA |DAAOOB33

F|GUTA i

F|GUTA

F|GUTA

F|GUTA

Fl

- P P . e




